
Form for filing Rate Schedules 

Green-Taylor Water District 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

For Greeq, Taylor and Metcalfe Counties 
Community, Town or City 

c1\-« /I.Jr '. 
P. S. C. NO. Cf 5 -So I 

___________ SHEET NO·----~------­

CANCELLING P.s.c. NO. -----------
f"e IA., fk f~v· 1'~C<! SHEET NO.------

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

CANCELLED 
Monthly Rates 

~ 2004 
3/4" Meter / 5/8" x 

First 
Next 
Next 

15'. 2,000 gallo~----------~:....J;.2...:J 0 

All Over 

3,000 gallons 
5,000 gallons 

10,000 gallons 

3/4-Inch Connections 
First 3,000 gallons 
Next 2,000 gallons 
Next 5,000 gallons 
Over 10,000 gallons 

1-Inch 
First 
Next 
Over 

Connections 
5,000 gallons 
5,000 gallons 

10,000 gallons 

1 1/2-Inch Connections 
First 10,000 gallons 
Over 10,000 gallons 

2-Inch Connections 

6.20 
4.75 
2.90 

$ 22.00 
6.20 
4.75 
2.90 

$ 34.40 
4.75 
2.90 

$ 58.15 
2.90 

Of C "B 19 

Minimum IPlJBillt\NT TO 807 K 
per l, 000 ga1'i<ei~~ 9 ( 
per l , o~tg~se. 
per 1, 0 . ~aioaiVicE 

Minimum Bill 
per 1,000 gallons 
per 1,000 gallons 
per 1,000 gallons 

Minimum Bill 
per 1,000 gallons 
per 1,000 gallons 

Minimum Bi2.l 
per 1,000 gallons 

First 20,000 gallons $ 87.15 Minimum Bill 
Over 20,000 gal.r--=s~-;-;~==-~------2.90 per 1,000 gallons 

CANCELLED 

I 

I 

' 

RATE 
IT 

R 5:011. 
) 
<~. 

~O:!MISSIOt-: 

DATE OF I SSUE,_JD!!_!e~c~emb:!!!!!_!::e~~~~='====w.AL~x~._,, '' Jf ,D ..... ~TE lJfF:Tai~rmanVE December 8, 199 5 

ISSUED BY William Netherland ~ !..!!.! __ _ 

Name of Officer 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky 
in Case No. 95-501 da-ted December 8, 1995~ 


