Form for filing Rate Schedules	P.S.C. NO. CASE NO.	
Name of Issuing Corporation	Fourth Revised SHEET NO.	
CLASSIFICA	TION OF SERVICE	
	RATE	
thly Rates 2	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE	
	DEC 78 1996	
5/8" x 3/4" Meter First 2,000 gallons	\$ 15.80 Minimum BURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5.011.	
Next 3,000 gallons	6.20 per 1,000 ga \$E\$HQN9(1)	
Next 5,000 gallons All Over 10,000 gallons	4.75 per 1,000 gelikons. isl	
3/4-Inch Connections		
First 3,000 gallons	\$ 22.00 Minimum Bill	
Next 2,000 gallons Next 5,000 gallons	6.20 per 1,000 gallons 4.75 per 1,000 gallons	
Over 10,000 gallons	2.90 per 1,000 gallons	
1-Inch Connections		
First 5,000 gallons Next 5,000 gallons	\$ 34.40 Minimum Bill	
Over 10,000 gallons	4.75 per 1,000 gallons 2.90 per 1,000 gallons	
1 1/2-Inch Connections		
First 10,000 gallons	\$ 58.15 Minimum Bill	
Over 10,000 gallons	2.90 per 1,000 gallons	
<u>2-Inch Connections</u> First 20,000 gallons	\$ 87.15 Minimum Bill	
First 20,000 gallons Over 20,000 gallons	2.90 per 1,000 gallons	
CANCELLED		
The state of the s	7	
2004		
DATE OF ISSUE December 8, 1995	DATE EFFECTIVE December 8, 199	
(2) hr M	Section Isual	
ISSUED BY William Netherland Name of Officer	Chairman Chairman	